TIME FOR SKATING ORDER
Solo Dance Ladies Tots

COMPULSORY 1

martes, 1 de agosto de 2023

Order Start Time End Time
04:00

AUk WN -

15:10
15:14
15:20
15:24
15:28
15:32
15:36

15:20
15:24
15:28
15:32
15:36
15:40

kkkkkkkkkk Warm Up kkkkkkkkkk

ISABEL CAMPOS RAMIREZ
BELEN FERNANDA SANDOVAL DIiAZ
CAROLINA CAMARGO
GIOVANNA FERRAZ
HELEM ARZAMENDIA ENCINA
SARA URIBE SANCHEZ

Country

coL
CHI
BRA
BRA
PAR
CcoL



